
A

Sl. No. Name Gender DOB Quota Cat Course Roll no Marks NEET AIQ Rank Rank 

1 RIYA GUPTA Female 11/6/1998 Delhi Quota 85% GEN BUMS 901605081 501.00 25934 1

2 DANISH Male 1/7/1999 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901608435 489.00 30450 2

3 DEEPAK KUMAR Male 4/11/1998 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901906838 486.00 31765 3

4 UMAMA USMAN Female 1/6/1995 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901802370 430.00 60171 4

5 DEEPIKA RANA Female 4/18/1996 Delhi Quota 85% GEN BUMS 901501450 420.00 66170 5

6 ABHISHEK MISHRA Male 6/29/1997 Delhi Quota 85% GEN BUMS 901707273 405.00 76406 6

7 SABA PARVEEN Female 12/21/1997 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901609049 402.00 78310 7

8 ARIBA FATIMA Female 3/25/1999 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901707845 397.00 81633 8

9 SIMMI Female 1/3/1998 Delhi Quota 85% SC BUMS 901901743 391.00 86005 9

10 SHEHREEN Female 11/13/1998 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901503829 357.00 114104 10

11 SANOBAR Female 7/10/1999 Delhi Quota 85% GEN BUMS 901701495 357.00 114569 11

12 SHIVANI Female 5/16/1998 Delhi Quota 85% GEN BUMS 901811324 320.00 150592 12

13 RITU Female 10/11/1998 Delhi Quota 85% SC BUMS 901604857 317.00 154405 13

14 AHMAD ZIA Male 1/15/1998 Delhi Quota 85% GEN BUMS 901803551 310.00 161551 14

15 VANDANA SHARMA Female 1/27/1999 Delhi Quota 85% GEN BUMS 901906991 302.00 171799 15

16 RAHUL YADAV Male 11/6/1998 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901909032 300.00 174767 16
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17 SHIFAT NAAZ Female 9/10/1999 Delhi Quota 85% GEN BUMS 901804504 299.00 175035 17

18 AHTASHAM KHATOON Female 6/18/1999 Delhi Quota 85% GEN BUMS 901704970 293.00 183528 18

19 RASHI NANDA Female 8/24/1998 Delhi Quota 85% SC BUMS 901700034 292.00 183973 19

20 NAMRA KHAN Female 11/17/1999 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901809087 289.00 188208 20

21 PRIYANKA Female 8/28/1995 Delhi Quota 85% SC BUMS 901802679 285.00 192697 21

22 SHABANA Female 7/31/1995 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901600098 282.00 197769 22

23 SOHAIB ANIS Male 11/22/1998 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901505836 278.00 202173 23

24 AREEBA MANZAR Female 1/28/1998 Delhi Quota 85% GEN BUMS 901802146 270.00 214886 24

25 ASAD ULLAH Male 4/12/1997 Delhi Quota 85% GEN BUMS 901802991 266.00 219958 25

B

Sl. No Name Gender DOB Quota Cat Course Roll no Marks NEET AIQ rank Rank 

1 SIMMI Female 1/3/1998 Delhi Quota 85% SC BUMS 901901743 391.00 86005 1

2 RITU Female 10/11/1998 Delhi Quota 85% SC BUMS 901604857 317.00 154405 2

3 RASHI NANDA Female 8/24/1998 Delhi Quota 85% SC BUMS 901700034 292.00 183973 3

4 PRIYANKA Female 8/28/1995 Delhi Quota 85% SC BUMS 901802679 285.00 192697 4

5 RITIKA Female 4/11/1998 Delhi Quota 85% SC BUMS 901501602 227.00 283937 5

6 TARUN KUMAR Male 6/25/2000 Delhi Quota 85% SC BUMS 901600595 174.00 402950 6

7 PARNIKA SINGH Female 7/2/1998 Delhi Quota 85% SC BUMS 901507316 151.00 471025 7

8 BABITA GAUTAM Female 2/15/1998 Delhi Quota 85% SC BUMS 901505721 135.00 526093 8

SCHEDULE CASTE CATEGORY = 08 (EIGHT) SEATS
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C

Sl. No Name Gender DOB Quota Cat Course Roll no Marks NEET AIQ rank Rank 

1 DANISH Male 1/7/1999 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901608435 489.00 30450 1

2 DEEPAK KUMAR Male 4/11/1998 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901906838 486.00 31765 2

3 UMAMA USMAN Female 1/6/1995 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901802370 430.00 60171 3

4 SABA PARVEEN Female 12/21/1997 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901609049 402.00 78310 4

5 ARIBA FATIMA Female 3/25/1999 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901707845 397.00 81633 5

6 SHEHREEN Female 11/13/1998 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901503829 357.00 114104 6

7 RAHUL YADAV Male 11/6/1998 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901909032 300.00 174767 7

8 NAMRA KHAN Female 11/17/1999 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901809087 289.00 188208 8

9 SHABANA Female 7/31/1995 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901600098 282.00 197769 9

10 SOHAIB ANIS Male 11/22/1998 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901505836 278.00 202173 10

11 ANISHA AFREEN Female 1/26/1997 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901802016 263.00 224049 11

12 SHIFA KHAN Female 7/28/1998 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901808312 262.00 225484 12

13 SYED ABID HASAN Male 1/5/1999 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901810673 241.00 258768 13

14 ALISHA Female 9/8/1999 Delhi Quota 85% OBC BUMS 901908792 230.00 278673 14

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS  = 14 (FORTEEN) SEATS
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2

Note:1. Discripancy, if any, may be brought to the notice of the Faculty office.

Deputy Registrar (Medical)

The candidates are advised to report directly to the Principal, A&U Tibbia College, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-

110005 w.e.f 17/10/2017 to 20/10/2017 from 10.00 AM to 03.00 PM alongwith the following original 

certificates and One set of self attested Photocopy of the following certificates:-                                                                                                                                                                                                       

(i) Passport size photograph of the applicant

(ii) Self –attested copy of NEET-UG-2017.

(iii) Self –attested copy of NEET-UG-2017 Score Card.

(iv) Self-attested copy of Aadhar Card).

(v) Self-attested copy of Matriculation Certificate for verification of date of birth .

(vi) Self- attested copy of High School/Matriculation/Secondary examination Certificate for admission to BAMS 

course he/she should passed Hindi/Sanskrit as one of the subject at qualifying examination.

(vii) Self- attested copy of High School/Matriculation/Secondary examination Certificate for admission to 

BUMS course he/she should passed Urdu as one of the subject at qualifying examination  .

(viii) Self-attested copy of 10+2 Marksheet.

(ix) Self-attested copy of 10+2 Certificate.

(x) Certificate from the Principal of the School on prescribed proforma available at faculty website: 

www.fmsc.ac.in stating that (i) the school is situated within National Capital Territory of Delhi, (ii) the school 

is recognized by the CBSE/Council for the Indian School Certificate/ JamiaMiliaIslamia, (iii) the school is 

conducting regular classes, (iv) the applicant has attended regular classes in the school for class (standard) 

11th & 12th.

(xi) Self-attested copy of Character Certificate in proforma as prescribed by CBSE, issued by the Principal of 

the school last attended or any Gazetted Officer.

(xii) Self-attested copy of Scheduled Caste/ Scheduled Tribe certificate if applicable.

(xiii) Self-attested copy of Father’s SC/ST Certificate, if applicable.

(xiv Self-attested copy of Person with Disability (PwD) certificate, if applicable.

(xv) Entitlement Certificate for C.W. category, if applicable.

(xvi) Self-attested copy of OBC Certificate, if applicable.

(xvii) Self-attested copy of Non-creamy layer certificate of the current financial year (i.e. after 01/04/2017) 

and OBC caste certificate as per the Central list for OBC’s.
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